
PID(s): 986043773 , 300 Foot Buffer

Scale:

NOTE: This data is compiled from many sources and scales. Clark county  makes this information
          available as a service, and accepts no responsibility for any inaccuracy, actual or implied.
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ADAMS STEVE & ADAMS DAWN

PO BOX 3157                                                 

GRESHAM OR 97030

BAENEN JEREMY & JARL STEPHANIE

2820 NW 44TH AVE                                            

CAMAS WA 98607

CAMVEST GM LLC

7905 NE 173RD AVE                                           

VANCOUVER WA 98682

JONES DANNY D & JONES MARIE E

19909 NE 48TH CIR                                           

VANCOUVER WA 98682

KEARNEY JASON F

20007 NE 48TH CR                                            

VANCOUVER WA 98682

LYDON PATRIC & LYDON LINDA

19902 NE 43RD CR                                            

VANCOUVER WA 98682

NEWBERRY BRIAN & NEWBERRY AMBERLIE

4601 NE INGLE RD                                            

VANCOUVER WA 98682

POMRENKE ROBERT & HALL SUZANNE 

20111 NE 48TH CIR                                           

VANCOUVER WA 98682

RAA FARM LLC 

PO BOX 310                                                  

BATTLE GROUND WA 98604

SEIFERT JEFFERY D & SEIFERT TRISHA L

20101 NE 48TH DR                                            

VANCOUVER WA 98682

SHOEMAKER STEPHEN TYLER & 

19915 NE 48TH CIR                                           

VANCOUVER WA 98682

STAMPER MATTHEW & STAMPER JULIE 

19918 NE 43RD CIRCLE

VANCOUVER WA 98682

TERRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC ETAL 

17933 NW EVERGREEN PL STE 300                               

BEAVERTON OR 97006

TUGGLE DAWN D TRUSTEE

37123 REED RD                                               

CORBETT OR 97019

TUGGLE JEFFREY & TUGGLE DAWN

37123 REED RD                                               

CORBETT OR 97019

msutherland
Typewriter
Exhibit 11



PO BOX 3157, GRESHAM, OR, 97030ADAMS STEVE & ADAMS DAWN

2820 NW 44TH AVE, CAMAS, WA, 98607BAENEN JEREMY & JARL STEPHANIE

7905 NE 173RD AVE, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682CAMVEST GM LLC

19909 NE 48TH CIR, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682JONES DANNY D & JONES MARIE E

20007 NE 48TH CR, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682KEARNEY JASON F

19902 NE 43RD CR, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682LYDON PATRIC & LYDON LINDA

4601 NE INGLE RD, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682NEWBERRY BRIAN & NEWBERRY AMBERLIE

20111 NE 48TH CIR, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682POMRENKE ROBERT & HALL SUZANNE TRUSTEES

PO BOX 310, BATTLE GROUND, WA, 98604RAA FARM LLC 

20101 NE 48TH DR, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682SEIFERT JEFFERY D & SEIFERT TRISHA L

19915 NE 48TH CIR, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682SHOEMAKER STEPHEN TYLER & SHOEMAKER JINGER

19918 NE 43RD CIRCLE, VANCOUVER, WA, 98682STAMPER MATTHEW & STAMPER JULIE TRUSTEES

17933 NW EVERGREEN PL STE 300, BEAVERTON , OR, 97006TERRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC ETAL 

37123 REED RD, CORBETT, OR, 97019TUGGLE DAWN D TRUSTEE

37123 REED RD, CORBETT, OR, 97019TUGGLE JEFFREY & TUGGLE DAWN
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